
From: Gallardo, Enrique
Sent: 7/12/2013 4:35:39 PM

dhilla@consumercal.org (dhilla@consumercal.org); Enrique Gallardo 
(enriqueg@greenlining.org); jcorralejo@lbcgla.org (jcorralejo@lbcgla.org);

To: akbar.jazayeri@sce.com (akbar.jazayeri@sce.com);
sachu.constantine@energycenter.org (sachu.constantine@energycenter.org); 
policy@efficiencycouncil.org (policy@efficiencycouncil.org); Dan Douglass 
(douglass@energyattomey.com); Nora Sheriff (nes@a-klaw.com); Scott Blaising 
(Blaising@braunlegal.com); Raya Salter (rsalter@edf.org); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com (faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com); 
bcragg@goodinmacbride.com (bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); 
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com); 
gxh@cpuc.ca.gov (gxh@cpuc.ca.gov); SRahon@SempraUtilities.com 
(SRahon@SempraUtilities.com); bmce.reed@sce.com (bmce.reed@sce.com); 
nguyen.quan@gswater.com (nguyen.quan@gswater.com); 
TBrill@SempraUtilities.com (TBrill@SempraUtilities.com); 
cathy.zhang@soundofhope.org (cathy.zhang@soundofhope.org); Carter, Sheryl 
(scarter@nrdc.org); Vidhya Prabhakaran (vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com); Hayley 
Goodson (hayley@tum.org); ssmyers@att.net Myers (ssmyers@att.net); 
jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com Mauldin (jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); Mark 
Whitlock (markw@corchurch.org); lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org 
(lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org); service@cforat.org (service@cforat.org); 
kfox@kfwlaw.com (kfox@kfwlaw.com); David Wooley (dwooley@kfwlaw.com); 
Jason Keyes (jkeyes@kfwlaw.com)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: R. 12-06-013: CforAT/Greenlining Comments on Parties' Rate Design Proposals 

To parties in R. 12-06-013:
Please find attached the Center for Accessible Technology and the Greenlining Institute's 
Comments on Parties' Rate Design Proposals, which was filed today with the California Public 
Utilities Commission.

Enrique Gaiiardo 
Legal Counsel
The Greenlininq Institute | 1918 University Ave, Berkeley CA 94704 
enriQueq@areenlinina.org | 510.926.4017

This transmission is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain 
information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of 
this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent responsible for delivering the message 
to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this 
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us
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immediately by telephone. Thank you.
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